
Tournament Results prepared at wwww.BowlMetrix.com/tournament_results/206

Tournament: 2020-21 TRTTG #1 - Smyrna
Organizer: Tennessee Road to the Gold

Division: U12O
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 David Mitchell 825 -175 Q

2 Brayden Hayes 722 -278 Q*

3 Nathan Gibson 767 -233 Q

4 Sage McCarrens 662 -338 Q

5 Kayla Knight 626 -374 Q

6 Kamden Morris 555 -445 Q

7 Ellie  Kate Murray 519 -481

8 Taylor Morgan 490 -510 Q



Division: U12O
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 David Mitchell 192 120 181 149 183 825 -175

2 Nathan Gibson 161 185 138 133 150 767 -233

3 Brayden Hayes 144 120 151 127 180 722 -278

4 Sage McCarrens 124 138 113 149 138 662 -338

5 Kayla Knight 125 134 93 118 156 626 -374

6 Kamden Morris 106 116 90 111 132 555 -445

7 Ellie  Kate Murray 102 110 105 104 98 519 -481

8 Taylor Morgan 95 104 77 92 122 490 -510



Division: U12O
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 David Mitchell 825 -175

2 Nathan Gibson 767 -233

3 Brayden Hayes 722 -278

4 Sage McCarrens 662 -338

Cutline

5 Kayla Knight 626 -374

6 Kamden Morris 555 -445

7 Ellie  Kate Murray 519 -481

8 Taylor Morgan 490 -510



Division: U12O
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]David Mitchell [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Sage McCarrens [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Nathan Gibson [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Brayden Hayes [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]David Mitchell [184, 160] [4]Sage McCarrens [120, 111]

R2-2 [2]Nathan Gibson [119, 176] *Winner* [3]Brayden Hayes [145, 231]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]David Mitchell [233, 153] [3]Brayden Hayes [148, 109]



Division: U15B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 Preston Street 845 -155 Q*

2 Dylan Murray 996 -4 Q*

3 Alfonso Carrington III 877 -123 Q*

4 Maverick McCary 874 -126 Q*

5 Gavin Murray 1008 8 Q*

6 Benjamin Dimirack 870 -130 Q*

7 William Joseph Smith 863 -137 Q

8 Ethan Klemencic 868 -132 Q

9 Westyn Griffin 836 -164 Q

10 Dylan Hubley 824 -176 Q

11 Dakota Carter-Prestage 813 -187 Q

12 Braxton Dedmon 805 -195 Q

13 Dalton Lawwell 798 -202

14 John Brooks 786 -214 Q

15 Landyn Sanders 781 -219 Q

16 Caleb Brown 778 -222

17 Joshua Morgan 775 -225 Q

18 Houston Fulks 766 -234 Q

19 Micheal Thompson 763 -237 Q

20 Hayden Latch 760 -240

21 Seth Mullins 745 -255 Q

22 Braxton Crook 712 -288 Q

23 Isaac Threlkeld 693 -307

24 Zane Denney 691 -309 Q

T25 Gavin Englert 684 -316

T25 Joshua Knight 684 -316



# Name Total +/- Qualified

27 Nathan Wilkes 636 -364 Q

28 Jackson Cotter 625 -375

29 Jadyn M Aman 616 -384

30 Cole Denney 578 -422 Q



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Gavin Murray 211 196 191 223 187 1008 8

2 Dylan Murray 243 214 177 159 203 996 -4

3 Alfonso Carrington III 202 166 155 174 180 877 -123

4 Maverick McCary 179 132 208 191 164 874 -126

5 Benjamin Dimirack 153 158 170 196 193 870 -130

6 Ethan Klemencic 236 148 158 156 170 868 -132

7 William Joseph Smith 191 150 168 187 167 863 -137

8 Preston Street 144 116 211 169 205 845 -155

9 Westyn Griffin 182 154 177 177 146 836 -164

10 Dylan Hubley 218 134 166 132 174 824 -176

11 Dakota Carter-Prestage 144 192 222 134 121 813 -187

12 Braxton Dedmon 143 141 186 178 157 805 -195

13 Dalton Lawwell 134 140 181 184 159 798 -202

14 John Brooks 149 111 147 163 216 786 -214

15 Landyn Sanders 150 169 176 116 170 781 -219

16 Caleb Brown 173 128 151 136 190 778 -222

17 Joshua Morgan 136 95 124 206 214 775 -225

18 Houston Fulks 124 186 145 128 183 766 -234

19 Micheal Thompson 155 125 140 149 194 763 -237

20 Hayden Latch 158 151 129 148 174 760 -240

21 Seth Mullins 105 161 190 168 121 745 -255

22 Braxton Crook 149 123 127 164 149 712 -288

23 Isaac Threlkeld 138 100 118 179 158 693 -307

24 Zane Denney 119 144 148 146 134 691 -309

T25 Gavin Englert 127 143 158 148 108 684 -316

T25 Joshua Knight 174 133 128 145 104 684 -316



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

27 Nathan Wilkes 128 128 141 106 133 636 -364

28 Jackson Cotter 128 104 95 157 141 625 -375

29 Jadyn M Aman 102 100 158 123 133 616 -384

30 Cole Denney 122 132 93 108 123 578 -422



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Gavin Murray 1008 8

2 Dylan Murray 996 -4

3 Alfonso Carrington III 877 -123

4 Maverick McCary 874 -126

5 Benjamin Dimirack 870 -130

6 Ethan Klemencic 868 -132

7 William Joseph Smith 863 -137

8 Preston Street 845 -155

Cutline

9 Westyn Griffin 836 -164

10 Dylan Hubley 824 -176

11 Dakota Carter-Prestage 813 -187

12 Braxton Dedmon 805 -195

13 Dalton Lawwell 798 -202

14 John Brooks 786 -214

15 Landyn Sanders 781 -219

16 Caleb Brown 778 -222

17 Joshua Morgan 775 -225

18 Houston Fulks 766 -234

19 Micheal Thompson 763 -237

20 Hayden Latch 760 -240

21 Seth Mullins 745 -255

22 Braxton Crook 712 -288

23 Isaac Threlkeld 693 -307

24 Zane Denney 691 -309

T25 Gavin Englert 684 -316



# Name Cutline Total +/-

T25 Joshua Knight 684 -316

27 Nathan Wilkes 636 -364

28 Jackson Cotter 625 -375

29 Jadyn M Aman 616 -384

30 Cole Denney 578 -422



Division: U15B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [1]Gavin Murray [198, 155] *Winner* [8]Preston Street [192, 231]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Maverick McCary [166, 159] [5]Benjamin Dimirack [144, 157]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Dylan Murray [182, 137] [7]William Joseph Smith [140, 160]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Alfonso Carrington III [186, 176] [6]Ethan Klemencic [154, 138]

R2-1 [4]Maverick McCary [152, 193] *Winner* [8]Preston Street [184, 210]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]Dylan Murray [191, 210] [3]Alfonso Carrington III [180, 171]

R3-1 [2]Dylan Murray [160, 178] *Winner* [8]Preston Street [168, 174]



Division: U15G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 Erin Klemencic 898 -102 Q*

2 Ava Alexander 855 -145

3 Taylor Rice 778 -222 Q*

4 Faith Roper 884 -116 Q

5 Emily Edwards 766 -234 Q

6 Eliza Brown 744 -256 Q

7 Catie Waugh 720 -280

8 Kaci Sapp 662 -338

9 Izzy Graves 622 -378

10 Clarissa Moore 496 -504 Q



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Erin Klemencic 161 199 151 206 181 898 -102

2 Faith Roper 136 148 154 200 246 884 -116

3 Ava Alexander 163 186 129 205 172 855 -145

4 Taylor Rice 179 157 123 199 120 778 -222

5 Emily Edwards 161 147 149 172 137 766 -234

6 Eliza Brown 139 155 152 168 130 744 -256

7 Catie Waugh 123 147 155 177 118 720 -280

8 Kaci Sapp 119 144 124 149 126 662 -338

9 Izzy Graves 105 111 140 147 119 622 -378

10 Clarissa Moore 96 93 114 90 103 496 -504



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Erin Klemencic 898 -102

2 Faith Roper 884 -116

3 Ava Alexander 855 -145

4 Taylor Rice 778 -222

Cutline

5 Emily Edwards 766 -234

6 Eliza Brown 744 -256

7 Catie Waugh 720 -280

8 Kaci Sapp 662 -338

9 Izzy Graves 622 -378

10 Clarissa Moore 496 -504



Division: U15G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Erin Klemencic [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Taylor Rice [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Faith Roper [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Ava Alexander [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Erin Klemencic [221, 185] [4]Taylor Rice [156, 176]

R2-2 [2]Faith Roper [130, 146] *Winner* [3]Ava Alexander [157, 191]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Erin Klemencic [158, 224] [3]Ava Alexander [164, 175]



Division: U18B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 Jason Tundidor 1007 7 Q*

2 CJ Petrin 1024 24 Q*

3 Colton Moore 974 -26 Q*

4 Jackson McRae 1000 0 Q*

5 Daniel Liddle 989 -11 Q*

6 Brian Keener 1011 11 Q*

7 Josh Sutton 1046 46 Q*

8 Peyton Huskey-Elrod 1004 4 Q*

9 Carter Rayborn 970 -30 Q*

10 Devon Swaney 943 -57 Q

11 Andy Romer 931 -69 Q

12 Seth Colling 922 -78 Q

13 Devean Littlejohn 913 -87 Q

14 Jaydon Phan 910 -90

T15 Christian Brown 906 -94 Q

T15 Dillon Bunch 906 -94 Q

T15 Gradison Johnson 906 -94

T18 Cameron Compton 897 -103 Q

T18 Riley Martin 897 -103 Q

20 Eli Northcutt 896 -104

21 Caleb Gregory 890 -110

22 Josh Moore 888 -112 Q

23 Austin Kimes 887 -113 Q

24 Alex Wachenschwanz 884 -116 Q

25 Maximus Pugh 875 -125

26 DJ deVilla 874 -126 Q



# Name Total +/- Qualified

27 Cole Cottrell 866 -134 Q

28 Kaden Yarborough 857 -143 Q

29 Camden Dauberger 842 -158

30 Jameson Whaley 839 -161 Q

T31 Caleb Kelley 828 -172 Q

T31 Jacob Patton 828 -172 Q

33 Jesse Johnson 827 -173

34 Gage Turner 818 -182

35 Matthew Tundidor 806 -194

36 Will Jedlicki 789 -211

37 Alejandro Matelstreet 787 -213 Q

38 Josh Frank 784 -216

39 Calvin Robinson 779 -221

40 Dalton Tolgo 777 -223 Q

41 Daniel Holmes 761 -239 Q

42 Jeremy Gearlds 755 -245

43 Jonathan Freeman, Jr 753 -247 Q

44 Austin Barnes 696 -304

45 Aaden Stoermer 695 -305

46 Carson Sanford 691 -309 Q

47 Eric Selby 669 -331

48 Cooper Baldwin 631 -369

49 Blake Compton 607 -393



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Josh Sutton 173 191 218 275 189 1046 46

2 CJ Petrin 204 190 207 198 225 1024 24

3 Brian Keener 171 233 218 197 192 1011 11

4 Jason Tundidor 167 197 201 202 240 1007 7

5 Peyton Huskey-Elrod 226 189 226 162 201 1004 4

6 Jackson McRae 255 223 169 157 196 1000 0

7 Daniel Liddle 221 212 193 193 170 989 -11

8 Colton Moore 216 184 192 212 170 974 -26

9 Carter Rayborn 200 184 205 189 192 970 -30

10 Devon Swaney 146 221 225 192 159 943 -57

11 Andy Romer 169 174 197 181 210 931 -69

12 Seth Colling 191 166 162 180 223 922 -78

13 Devean Littlejohn 169 226 173 176 169 913 -87

14 Jaydon Phan 178 160 184 201 187 910 -90

T15 Christian Brown 200 154 195 138 219 906 -94

T15 Dillon Bunch 207 160 213 134 192 906 -94

T15 Gradison Johnson 152 169 195 224 166 906 -94

T18 Cameron Compton 153 157 186 236 165 897 -103

T18 Riley Martin 153 163 212 194 175 897 -103

20 Eli Northcutt 184 199 138 202 173 896 -104

21 Caleb Gregory 156 160 254 168 152 890 -110

22 Josh Moore 177 182 188 150 191 888 -112

23 Austin Kimes 125 156 165 237 204 887 -113

24 Alex Wachenschwanz 174 180 150 170 210 884 -116

25 Maximus Pugh 175 146 167 202 185 875 -125

26 DJ deVilla 139 190 222 137 186 874 -126



# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

27 Cole Cottrell 169 167 181 171 178 866 -134

28 Kaden Yarborough 150 150 191 204 162 857 -143

29 Camden Dauberger 153 142 170 208 169 842 -158

30 Jameson Whaley 186 171 170 141 171 839 -161

T31 Caleb Kelley 162 215 140 178 133 828 -172

T31 Jacob Patton 180 169 213 131 135 828 -172

33 Jesse Johnson 157 169 150 183 168 827 -173

34 Gage Turner 182 123 152 179 182 818 -182

35 Matthew Tundidor 169 154 185 132 166 806 -194

36 Will Jedlicki 145 183 168 158 135 789 -211

37 Alejandro Matelstreet 121 157 177 180 152 787 -213

38 Josh Frank 155 181 112 173 163 784 -216

39 Calvin Robinson 131 136 153 183 176 779 -221

40 Dalton Tolgo 201 117 142 145 172 777 -223

41 Daniel Holmes 149 164 124 156 168 761 -239

42 Jeremy Gearlds 207 128 128 151 141 755 -245

43 Jonathan Freeman, Jr 161 135 155 146 156 753 -247

44 Austin Barnes 162 108 144 137 145 696 -304

45 Aaden Stoermer 112 180 113 159 131 695 -305

46 Carson Sanford 130 142 121 165 133 691 -309

47 Eric Selby 183 98 152 109 127 669 -331

48 Cooper Baldwin 152 122 135 111 111 631 -369

49 Blake Compton 135 96 101 149 126 607 -393



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Josh Sutton 1046 46

2 CJ Petrin 1024 24

3 Brian Keener 1011 11

4 Jason Tundidor 1007 7

5 Peyton Huskey-Elrod 1004 4

6 Jackson McRae 1000 0

7 Daniel Liddle 989 -11

8 Colton Moore 974 -26

Cutline

9 Carter Rayborn 970 -30

10 Devon Swaney 943 -57

11 Andy Romer 931 -69

12 Seth Colling 922 -78

13 Devean Littlejohn 913 -87

14 Jaydon Phan 910 -90

T15 Christian Brown 906 -94

T15 Dillon Bunch 906 -94

T15 Gradison Johnson 906 -94

T18 Cameron Compton 897 -103

T18 Riley Martin 897 -103

20 Eli Northcutt 896 -104

21 Caleb Gregory 890 -110

22 Josh Moore 888 -112

23 Austin Kimes 887 -113

24 Alex Wachenschwanz 884 -116

25 Maximus Pugh 875 -125



# Name Cutline Total +/-

26 DJ deVilla 874 -126

27 Cole Cottrell 866 -134

28 Kaden Yarborough 857 -143

29 Camden Dauberger 842 -158

30 Jameson Whaley 839 -161

T31 Caleb Kelley 828 -172

T31 Jacob Patton 828 -172

33 Jesse Johnson 827 -173

34 Gage Turner 818 -182

35 Matthew Tundidor 806 -194

36 Will Jedlicki 789 -211

37 Alejandro Matelstreet 787 -213

38 Josh Frank 784 -216

39 Calvin Robinson 779 -221

40 Dalton Tolgo 777 -223

41 Daniel Holmes 761 -239

42 Jeremy Gearlds 755 -245

43 Jonathan Freeman, Jr 753 -247

44 Austin Barnes 696 -304

45 Aaden Stoermer 695 -305

46 Carson Sanford 691 -309

47 Eric Selby 669 -331

48 Cooper Baldwin 631 -369

49 Blake Compton 607 -393



Division: U18B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 [1]Josh Sutton [157, 151] *Winner* [8]Colton Moore [188, 208]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Jason Tundidor [246, 182] [5]Peyton Huskey-Elrod [164, 139]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]CJ Petrin [267, 184] [7]Daniel Liddle [191, 183]

R1-4 [3]Brian Keener [151, 158] *Winner* [6]Jackson McRae [184, 173]

R2-1 *Winner* [4]Jason Tundidor [243, 192] [8]Colton Moore [233, 202]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]CJ Petrin [210, 157] [6]Jackson McRae [189, 191]

R3-1 [2]CJ Petrin [193, 204] *Winner* [4]Jason Tundidor [203, 213]



Division: U18G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 Jenna Hedgepath 861 -139 Q*

2 Daylin Tolgo 837 -163 Q*

T3 Elizabeth Coutta 943 -57 Q*

T3 Kailee Channell 924 -76 Q*

5 Olivia VanHooser 828 -172 Q

6 Emily King 819 -181 Q

7 Janna LaBuda 816 -184 Q

8 Jennifer Latch 810 -190 Q

9 Haley Powell 799 -201 Q

10 Bricey Caudill 797 -203 Q

11 Miranda Fingerhut 791 -209 Q

12 Arianna Heath 777 -223 Q

13 Molly Burnett 756 -244 Q

14 Sydney Gower 745 -255 Q

15 Karissa Adkison 713 -287

16 Emily Lindsey 707 -293 Q

17 Tori Moore 701 -299

18 Kenzie Freeman 699 -301

19 Maddie Yates 687 -313

20 Ashley Ketchner 644 -356



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Elizabeth Coutta 191 227 192 144 189 943 -57

2 Kailee Channell 174 151 209 212 178 924 -76

3 Jenna Hedgepath 154 148 149 215 195 861 -139

4 Daylin Tolgo 191 189 171 119 167 837 -163

5 Olivia VanHooser 170 164 168 169 157 828 -172

6 Emily King 184 145 193 149 148 819 -181

7 Janna LaBuda 138 191 171 148 168 816 -184

8 Jennifer Latch 173 128 172 180 157 810 -190

9 Haley Powell 181 144 183 124 167 799 -201

10 Bricey Caudill 123 174 156 196 148 797 -203

11 Miranda Fingerhut 155 169 150 127 190 791 -209

12 Arianna Heath 157 164 138 151 167 777 -223

13 Molly Burnett 168 116 165 143 164 756 -244

14 Sydney Gower 157 137 162 109 180 745 -255

15 Karissa Adkison 148 146 168 116 135 713 -287

16 Emily Lindsey 139 121 157 142 148 707 -293

17 Tori Moore 133 138 108 166 156 701 -299

18 Kenzie Freeman 122 137 124 158 158 699 -301

19 Maddie Yates 155 121 168 140 103 687 -313

20 Ashley Ketchner 108 121 124 139 152 644 -356



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Elizabeth Coutta 943 -57

2 Kailee Channell 924 -76

3 Jenna Hedgepath 861 -139

4 Daylin Tolgo 837 -163

Cutline

5 Olivia VanHooser 828 -172

6 Emily King 819 -181

7 Janna LaBuda 816 -184

8 Jennifer Latch 810 -190

9 Haley Powell 799 -201

10 Bricey Caudill 797 -203

11 Miranda Fingerhut 791 -209

12 Arianna Heath 777 -223

13 Molly Burnett 756 -244

14 Sydney Gower 745 -255

15 Karissa Adkison 713 -287

16 Emily Lindsey 707 -293

17 Tori Moore 701 -299

18 Kenzie Freeman 699 -301

19 Maddie Yates 687 -313

20 Ashley Ketchner 644 -356



Division: U18G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Elizabeth Coutta [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Daylin Tolgo [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Kailee Channell [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Jenna Hedgepath [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R2-1 [1]Elizabeth Coutta [180, 164] *Winner* [4]Daylin Tolgo [200, 186]

R2-2 [2]Kailee Channell [160, 184] *Winner* [3]Jenna Hedgepath [170, 186]

R3-1 *Winner* [3]Jenna Hedgepath [168, 152] [4]Daylin Tolgo [163, 150]



Division: U20B
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 James Doyle 1045 45 Q*

2 Ethan McCown 1026 26 Q*

3 Jack Hollis 1130 130

4 Trent Stacy 1034 34

5 Oliver Lawson 976 -24 Q

6 Justin Daniels 973 -27

7 Gavin McCune 967 -33 Q

8 Brandon Ott 936 -64

9 Bradley Emerson 934 -66

10 Bryce Raper 923 -77

11 Reece Kelly 887 -113

12 Andrew Scantland 819 -181 Q



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Jack Hollis 191 222 266 239 212 1130 130

2 James Doyle 207 226 204 183 225 1045 45

3 Trent Stacy 210 188 206 207 223 1034 34

4 Ethan McCown 188 258 198 192 190 1026 26

5 Oliver Lawson 160 223 233 183 177 976 -24

6 Justin Daniels 201 173 213 197 189 973 -27

7 Gavin McCune 200 213 185 137 232 967 -33

8 Brandon Ott 201 177 215 174 169 936 -64

9 Bradley Emerson 160 171 213 193 197 934 -66

10 Bryce Raper 164 189 192 166 212 923 -77

11 Reece Kelly 171 117 236 199 164 887 -113

12 Andrew Scantland 203 149 173 137 157 819 -181



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Jack Hollis 1130 130

2 James Doyle 1045 45

3 Trent Stacy 1034 34

4 Ethan McCown 1026 26

Cutline

5 Oliver Lawson 976 -24

6 Justin Daniels 973 -27

7 Gavin McCune 967 -33

8 Brandon Ott 936 -64

9 Bradley Emerson 934 -66

10 Bryce Raper 923 -77

11 Reece Kelly 887 -113

12 Andrew Scantland 819 -181



Division: U20B
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Jack Hollis [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Ethan McCown [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]James Doyle [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Trent Stacy [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R2-1 [1]Jack Hollis [157, 176] *Winner* [4]Ethan McCown [189, 163]

R2-2 *Winner* [2]James Doyle [179, 167] [3]Trent Stacy [127, 163]

R3-1 *Winner* [2]James Doyle [162, 176] [4]Ethan McCown [139, 161]



Division: U20G
Tournament Totals for the 'Singles' competition
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Total +/- Qualified

1 Jordan Mundt 1117 117 Q*

2 Abbey Sarmiento 919 -81

3 Courtney Brown 869 -131

4 Hayli Stewart 921 -79

5 Rebekah LaBuda 823 -177

6 Emily Selby 743 -257

7 Angelica Alonso 729 -271

8 Kerra Casteel 725 -275



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Qualifying
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name 1 2 3 4 5 Block +/-

1 Jordan Mundt 279 243 191 214 190 1117 117

2 Hayli Stewart 160 174 217 197 173 921 -79

3 Abbey Sarmiento 187 160 187 215 170 919 -81

4 Courtney Brown 178 141 168 193 189 869 -131

5 Rebekah LaBuda 172 148 209 157 137 823 -177

6 Emily Selby 146 180 145 158 114 743 -257

7 Angelica Alonso 140 174 119 151 145 729 -271

8 Kerra Casteel 114 145 138 150 178 725 -275



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Cutline before Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

# Name Cutline Total +/-

1 Jordan Mundt 1117 117

2 Hayli Stewart 921 -79

3 Abbey Sarmiento 919 -81

4 Courtney Brown 869 -131

Cutline

5 Rebekah LaBuda 823 -177

6 Emily Selby 743 -257

7 Angelica Alonso 729 -271

8 Kerra Casteel 725 -275



Division: U20G
Competition: Singles, Block: Smyrna Bracket Final
* = Qualified this tournament

Round/Match High Seed Low Seed

R1-1 *Winner* [1]Jordan Mundt [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-2 *Winner* [4]Courtney Brown [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-3 *Winner* [2]Hayli Stewart [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R1-4 *Winner* [3]Abbey Sarmiento [0, 0] [] [0, 0]

R2-1 *Winner* [1]Jordan Mundt [211, 152] [4]Courtney Brown [142, 176]

R2-2 [2]Hayli Stewart [135, 181] *Winner* [3]Abbey Sarmiento [184, 191]

R3-1 *Winner* [1]Jordan Mundt [189, 204] [3]Abbey Sarmiento [192, 181]





Division: U12O
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st David Mitchell $25



Division: U15B
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st Caleb Brown $60



Division: U15G
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st Ava Alexander $30



Division: U18B
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st Gradison Johnson $240



Division: U20B
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st Reece Kelly $40



Division: U20G
Awards

Award Bowler Amount

TRTTG Scholarship 1st Courtney Brown $40


